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 Check out our 
MOBILE VISITORS’ GUIDE
for info on area businesses
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Follow Us!

@discovery_map
Scooter & E-Bike

Rentals & Tours

AdventureSportsInnovation.comAdventureSportsInnovation.com

191 River St.
(423) 591-5654

� � @asichatt

Electric ATV Tours

cherrystreetbrewing.comcherrystreetbrewing.com

YOUR ONE STOP GEEK SHOP

423-531-4184
5864 Brainerd Rd

Chattanooga, TN 37411

FFRREEEE  RRIIDDEESS!!
423-269-1100

423-265-0531
FastBreakAthletics.com

Chattanooga, TN
EST. 1977

@IGoTokyoStore

34 FRAZIER AVE
CHATTANOOGA, TN 37405

unique boutique

GO
TOKYO
I

TOWINGMUSEUM.COM
7 days a week •  9 - 5

131 River St
423-531-7873

LakeWinnie.com

330 Frazier Ave, #104 • Chattanooga, TN 37405
plumnellyshop.com

C
elebrating 50+ years in

 Bus
in

es
s

rubyfalls.com

adventure
awaits

ADVANCE RESERVATION
REQUIRED

135 Frazier Ave

PUT YOUR BUSINESS
ON THE MAP

PUT YOUR BUSINESS
ON THE MAP

CONTACT STEVE PARIS
STEVEP@DISCOVERYMAP.COM

OR 865-244-7150

Visit Us Online!
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gg

gg

gg

gggg

gg

gg

gg

gg

gg

gg

gg

gg

gg

gg

gg

N6

M4

O7

L5M4

R4

M5

S7

S7

M3

M7

V3

R3

N8

M6

M6


